

TA 21 of 2016

Present. Sri. Prodip Kumar Adhikary, Ld. P.O (In-Charge)

Order No. 39

Dated. 11-07-2023

This day is fixed for hearing the appeal. Both parties take no step. The case is adjourned as per resolution of Local Civil Bar Association, Basirhat.

Fix 11.12.23 for hearing the appeal.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat. (In-Charge)