

TA 21 of 2016
Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. P.O.
JO Code (UID No) WB01025

Order No. 40
Dated. 11-12-2023

Thisday is fixed for hearing argument. Both parties file hazira. Ld. Advocates for the parties pray for time. The prayer is considered and allowed. The case is adjourned.

Fix 09-01-2024 for hearing argument.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.