

TA 21 of 2016
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 43
16.04.24

Today is fixed for hearing argument.Both the parties are present by filing
hazira.None moves the case.The case is adjourned for the ends of the justice.
To 10.06.24 for hearing argument.

Additional District Judge
F.T.C-3, Basirhat
North 24 Parganas