

TA 21 of 2016
Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. ADJ, FT 3rd Court, Basirhat.
JO Code (UID No) WB01025

Order No. 45

Dated:- 14-06-2024.

Today is fixed for hearing argument. Parties take no step as per resolution of Local Civil Bar Association, Basirhat. The case is adjourned.

Fix 25-07-2024 for hearing argument.

D/C by me.

A.D.J., FTC 3rd Court, Basirhat.