

TA 21 of 2016
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 47

Dated : 06.09.2024

Today is fixed for hearing argument .Respondent files hazira. Appellant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.Considered.Prayer of time is allowed.

To 13.11.24 for hearing the argument.

Additional District Judge
F.T.C-3, Basirhat
North 24 Parganas