

T.A. 21 of 2016

In the Court of the Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, FTC 3rd Court, Basirhat.

Present:-

Sri Sanjay Naskar(**WB01025**)

Addl. Sessions Judge, F.T.C. 3rd Court, Basirhat.

Order no. 49 dt. 26.11.2024

Both the parties are absent without steps. None moves on repeated calls. Both the parties are directed to appear on the date fixed I.D. the matter will be taken up for disposal.

To 04.12.2024 for appearance of both parties and hearing of argument I.d. necessary order.

Sanjay Naskar.

J.O.Code WB01025

Addl. Session Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.