

T.A 21 of 2016
Present – Shri Argha Banerjee Ld.P.O(I/C)
J.O Code (UID No) WB01020

Order no 50

Dated : 04.12.24

Today is fixed for hearing the argument. Appellant takes no step. Respondent files hazira. Ld.P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 09.01.25 for appearance of both parties and hearing of argument I.d necessary order.

Additional District Judge(I/C)
F.T.C-3, Basirhat